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D-Mannitol

Art. ID NIST-920

Unit 50 ¢

Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good
Description
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46499 Hamminkeln
Germany
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This Standard Reference Material (SRM®) is certified as a chemical of known purity. Certified values /// Sample

value(s) - please ask for current certificate.

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
D-Mannitol
D-Glucitol
Alditol total
Loss on drying
Ash

Insoluble matter

CAS number

[69-65-8]
[50-70-4]

Concentration/Value
99,8

0,1

99,9

<0,02

<0,001

<0,001

Unit Method Source
%
%
%
%
%

%



